THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISJULY 16, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 16, 2018.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
07/2/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-10614 Karen Faye Harris Bradley Peter Jarvis

18-10536 Jeffrey Todd Forbes William E. Mathers
(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

18-10522 Charles Isaac Lane Jr. Julie H. Morrison
(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

18-10621 Eric Wade Loggains Julie H. Morrison
Jill Smith Loggains

18-10618 Basha Ashley Arquette John T. Orcutt

18-10562 Mae Lizzie Boone John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

18-10613 Barney Daniel Stanley John T. Orcutt

18-10626 Pramod Kumar Vyas Tia Brown Black
Varsha Pramod Vyas

18-10562 Mae Lizzie Boone Edward C. Boltz
(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

18-10590

18-10589

18-10602

18-10580

18-10576

18-10575

18-10616

18-10598

18-10572

Ashley Kristin Leonard Lupo

Elizabeth Ruth Sprague Dionne

Susan Marie Lamb

David Tyler Rogers

Anne-France Kupper Thomas

Christopher James Wiley

Angela Marie Morris

Rene Hernandez

Delbert J Calhoun

Jack Alan Kaplan

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Samuel S. Spagnola

Steven K. Taylor

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10592

18-10345

18-10495

18-10587

18-10509

18-10608

18-10577

18-10597

18-10604

14-11391

Denise Combs Harward

Wilmer Enrique Morales

Silvia Mirella Grijalva
(Cont. From 04/23/18,
06/04/18 )

Marty D Elkes
(Cont. From 06/04/18 )

Willie Israel Allen

05/21/18,

Karen Denise Witt-Auth

(Cont. From 06/04/18 )

Christina Pelham Saunders

Julie Marie Ellis

Florin Liga
LiviaPicaliga

Daniel Allen Caudill

Christina Davis

Steven K. Taylor

Truman Andrew Barker

Joshua H. Bennett

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10605

18-10607

18-10606

18-10583

18-10581

18-10582

Michelle Alton Ellefson

Robin June Gwynn

Jerel Lynn Lovelace
Deana Petty Lovelace

Hannah Marie Suarez

Kevin Allan Vande Streek

Michele Moore Y oung

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-10596 Frances Fields Davis
18-10579 Martha Chatham Fields
18-10600 Dorthea Lavoris Taylor
18-10588 Conway A. McFarlane
18-10552 Richard Dewayne Adams
18-10543 Ronald James Smith
18-10419 Janice Mariea Stites

(Cont. From 05/21/18 )

18-10586 Jennings Sylvester Amos
Gloria Bigelow Amos

18-10542 Gerard Lee Carter
Linda Rebecca Carter

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Diana Santos Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10380 Brenda Diane Malone John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 05/07/18)
18-10574 Kenneth Thomas Martin John T. Orcutt

Ruth Watson Martin
18-10573 Katheryne LaVerne Moore John T. Orcutt
18-10594 Edna Pauline Odum John T. Orcutt FF
18-10565 Michael Eugene Rupp Jr. John T. Orcutt

Denise Lynn Rupp
18-10595 Jonathan L ee Washington John T. Orcutt

Kristin Shandril Avery-Washington
18-10554 David Ortiz Brandi Leigh Richardson

Sheila Johnson Ortiz
18-10578 Natassia Marie Waddell Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10485 Oscar Allen Jr. Todd G. Scott

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 06/04/18, 06/18/18 )

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISJULY 16, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 16, 2018.

GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

07/2/2018

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

E
Page: 8

18-10561

18-10553

18-10591

18-10571

18-10570

18-10421

18-10523

18-10497

18-10599

18-10545

Roderick Hale Adams Sr.

Joanne Pizzuto

Nanci Melendez

Richard K Allision

Jose Jesus Navarro

Earlvin Lee Porter
(Cont. From 05/21/18, 06/04/18 )

Paul Timothy Baysinger
(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

Jeffrey Thomas Briscoe
(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

Curtis Albert Thornton

Keith Allen Chrismon
Melissa Hodges Chrismon

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Samuel S. Spagnola

Steven K. Taylor

Steven K. Taylor

Lenita Michelle Webb Arrington

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10526 Ronnell Covington Davis Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 06/18/18 )
18-10585 William Tyrone Moore Phillip E. Bolton

Nortasha Graves Moore
18-10464 Curtis Collins Murdock Jr. Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 06/04/18, 06/18/18 )
18-10601 Rebecca Perry Phillip E. Bolton

Donna Pearl Brandon
18-10506 Cobie Martin Broadnax PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 06/18/18 )
18-10555 Shelia Adams Anderson Samantha K. Brumbaugh FF
18-10519 John Richard Chain Jr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh

(Cont. From 06/18/18 )
18-10245 Thomas James Fagel Sr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Bobbette Renee Fagel

(Cont. From 04/09/18, 04/23/18,

05/07/18, 06/04/18 )
18-10569 Joshua Kwee Brown Damon Terry Duncan

Jaime Roylunn Brown

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10551

18-10603

18-10584

18-10559

Jason Michael Davis
Tammy Leigh Davis

Kelvin Earl Little
Jorita Little

Lori Strum Snow

Nataki Smith Watson

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



